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Canadian Go^any

Albany Felt Company

of Canada Limited

Alcan Aluminum

Limited

Ashner Food Products

Limited

Bayer Foreign

Investments Ltd.

Burndy Canada Ltd.

Canada Packers Ltd.

Canadian Hardinge

Machine Tools Ltd.

Canron Ltd.

Capital Wire Cloth

Ltd.

Castor I nvestments

Limited

Australian Company

Albany Felt Pty

Limited

Alcan Australia Ltd.

Ashner Food Products

Pty Limited

Bayer Austral ta
Llmited

Burndy Canada Ltd.

Corio Meat Packing

(1965) Pty Ltd.

Hardinge Austral la

Pty Ltd.

Tamper (Austral ia)

Pty Ltd.

Capital Wires Pty
Ltd.

F.P.E. Australia Pty

Limited

Products

Felts, industrial filtration fabrics

and articles, needled textile products

Aluminum and aluminum alloys products

Fruit drink orystals, flavar bases,

food stabilizers

Industrial chemicals, agricultural chemicals,

pharmaceutical and veterinary preparations

Electrical connectors, cable supporting

systems

Beef, mutton, Iamb and pork - fresh, frozen,

chilled canned meats, ham and bacon, edible

and Inedible tallow, meat meal, hides, skins,

sheepskin rugs, casing

Collets, feed fingers, machine -tools and

attachments

Railway maintenance machinery

Stainless steel, nickel alloy and bronze

and brass wires

Electrical switchgear, motor control gear,

circuit breakers, bus ducts, distribution

transformers, fuse switches, earth leakage

equipment

Chesebrough-Pond's Chesebrough-Pond's Cosmetlcs and toiletries, perfume

International Ltd. International Ltd.

Ausirallan Assets

$5,817,314

$74,000,000

$57,753

$19,000,000

$350,000

$14,508,015

$140,000

$955,000

$834,000

$3,100,000

n/a

Percent

Canadian

E ut

100

70

100

100

Branch

65

51

100

100

100

100


