١	>
ŀ	7
- 1	ᅏ
- 1	Ï
1	ਰ
ı	_
1	×
-1	_
-	_
Į	_
•	

Canadian Company	Australian Company	Products	Australlan Assets	Percent Canadian Equity
Albany Felt Company of Canada Limited	Albany Felt Pty Limited	Felts, industrial filtration fabrics and articles, needled textile products	\$5,817,314	100
Alcan Aluminum Limited	Alcan Australia Ltd.	Aluminum and aluminum alloys products	\$74,000,000	70
Ashner Food Products Limited	Ashner Food Products Pty Limited	Fruit drink crystals, flavor bases, food stabilizers	\$ 57 , 753	100
Bayer Foreign Investments Ltd.	Bayer Australia Limited	industrial chemicals, agricultural chemicals, pharmaceutical and veterinary preparations	\$19,000,000	100
Burndy Canada L†d.	Burndy Canada L†d•	Electrical connectors, cable supporting systems	\$ 350,000	Branch
Canada Packers Ltd.	Corio Meat Packing (1965) Pty Ltd.	Beef, mutton, lamb and pork - fresh, frozen, chilled canned meats, ham and bacon, edible and inedible tallow, meat meal, hides, skins, sheepskin rugs, casing	\$14,508,015	65
Canadian Hardinge Machine Tools Ltd.	Hardinge Australia Pty Ltd⊶	Collets, feed fingers, machine tools and attachments	\$140,000	51
Canron Ltd.	Tamper (Australia) Pty Ltd.	Railway maintenance machinery	\$955,000	100
Capital Wire Cloth Ltd.	Capital Wires Pty Ltd.	Stainless steel, nickel alloy and bronze and brass wires	\$834,000	100
Castor Investments Limited	F.P.E. Australia Pty Limited	Electrical switchgear, motor control gear, circuit breakers, bus ducts, distribution transformers, fuse switches, earth leakage equipment	\$3,100,000	100
Chesebrough-Pond's International Ltd.	Chesebrough—Pond's	Cosmetics and toiletries, perfume	n/a	100